Technical Data
●   Reference standards
●   Operating temperature range
●   Capacitance range
●   Rated capacitance
●   Rated voltage
●    Tolerance
●    Test voltage between terminals

μF at 1Khz
Max
Irms
A
Max
Power
kVar
Freq Range
@Full Power
（kHz）
ESR
mΩ
Dimension（mm）
Case
Code L H T
C41102174KBA2401···  1000 0.17 400 400 375 1.4 68 30 30.2 BA2
C41801334KBA2401···  800 0.33 500 400 302 1.2 68 30 30.2 BA2
C41701504KBA2401···  700 0.50 650 400 260-336 1.1 68 30 30.2 BA2
C41701664KBA2401···  700 0.66 650 400 197-255 1.0 68 30 30.2 BA2
C41601135KBA2401···  600 1.32 800 400 133-192 0.9 68 30 30.2 BA2
C41501245KBA2401···  500 2.40 800 400 106 0.8 68 30 30.2 BA2
C41-BA2-0.17μF-1000Vac-400A-400Kvar
C41-BA2-0.33μF-800Vac-500A-400Kvar
Temperature Characteristics Voltage Current Power
 Water Cooled Resonant CapacitorC41